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Non-Emergency Number: (703) 777-1021

Traffic Hotline: (703) 771-5798  

Narcotics Tip Line: (703) 779-0552

www.sheriff.loudoun.gov

Western Loudoun Station
Quarterly Community Meeting

Tuesday, October 27, 2020

47 W Loudoun Street, Round Hill, VA 20141

(571) 258-3750
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Loudoun County Sheriff’s Office 

Station Populations

WESTERN LOUDOUN STATION

POPULATION: 54,306

CALLS FOR SERVICE: 18,484*

Eastern Loudoun Station

Population: 86,592

Calls for Service: 36,466*

Ashburn Station

Population: 99,945

Calls for Service: 35,786*

Dulles South Station

Population: 125,955

Calls for Service: 25,698*

*CFS dates: 01/01 - 09/30/2020
** 2019 Loudoun County Department of Management & Budget

** (NOTE: Populations shown do not include the Town of

Leesburg, Town of Purcellville, and the Town of Middleburg).
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During the overnight hours between

June 23-24, more than twenty (20)

residents of the town of Purcellville and

Western Loudoun reported their vehicles

had been entered* and items were

stolen.

Additionally one resident reported his

vehicle had been stolen. (This vehicle

was recovered October 18.)

One suspect has been arrested with 40

counts of various related charges. The

same suspect was also arrested for a

series of related offenses in additional

parts of the county, as well as in other

jurisdictions such as Prince William and

Fairfax counties.

Additional suspects are currently being

investigated.

Significant Incidents

*In each instance, the vehicles had been left unlocked.
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Station Sergeant, Detective, 

& Community Resource Deputy

DFC Ben Fornwalt
(571) 528-3636

Serving LCSO since 2015

Ben.Fornwalt@Loudoun.gov

Detective Jorge Zavala
(703) 777-0486

Serving LCSO since 2015

Jorge.Zavala@Loudoun.gov

Sergeant Howard Craig
(571) 258-3270

Serving LCSO since 1997

Howard.Craig@Loudoun.gov

mailto:Dawn.S.Taylor@Loudoun.gov
mailto:Dawn.S.Taylor@Loudoun.gov
mailto:Chad.Braun@Loudoun.gov
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Western Loudoun Station Leadership Team 

1st Lieutenant John Buckman
Assistant Commander 

(571) 258-3224

Serving LCSO since 1994

John.Buckman@Loudoun.gov

Captain Greg Ahlemann
Commander 

(571) 258-3054

Serving LCSO since 1996

Greg.Ahlemann@Loudoun.gov

mailto:RobiJon.Earley@Loudoun.gov
mailto:TJ.DeLitta@Loudoun.gov
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Youth Services Section

2nd Lt. Milton Castelle II
Oversees Youth Services

(571)-643-5778

Serving LCSO since 2007 

Milton.Castelle@Loudoun.gov

Sgt. Jose Giron
South Riding / South Brambleton / Loudoun Valley 

571-233-8552

Serving LCSO since 2000

Jose.Giron@Loudoun.gov

Sgt. Greg Johnson
Ashburn / North Brambleton / Western Loudoun

571-246-8053

Serving LCSO since 2002

Greg.Johnson@Loudoun.gov

Sgt. Franz Flores
Sterling / Lansdowne / Douglass / Academies of Loudoun

571-528-7923

Serving LCSO since 2013

Franz.Flores@Loudoun.gov

Sgt. Jamie Holben
D.A.R.E

571-420-0036

Serving LCSO since 2008

Jamie.Holben@Loudoun.gov

mailto:Milton.Castelle@loudoun.gov
mailto:Jose.Giron@loudoun.gov
mailto:Greg.johnson@loudoun.gov
mailto:Franz.Flores@loudoun.gov
mailto:jamie.Holben@loudou.gov

